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Technical Specifications
Power (AES)

Power (Peak)

| Frequency Response (Hz)

Impedance (Ohm)

Voice coil dimensions (inch)

Magnet weight (Oz)
Die Cast Frame

Overall Dimension (mm)
Fits Enclosure Hole Size (mm)

Mounting Depth (mm)
Weight (kg)

Throat

EPIC 8
200
400

95-6000
95
8
2
56,3
Aluminum
225
190
102
4,2

RO

Technical Specifications

Power (AES)
Power (Peak)

Frequency Response (Hz)

SPL (dB)
Impedance (Ohm)

Voice coil dimensions (inch)

Magnet weight (Oz)
Die Cast Frame

Overall Dimension (mm)
Fits Enclosure Hole Size (mm)

Mounting Depth (mm)
Weight (kg)

PUNCH 815
160
320

70-3500
94
8
15
39
Steel
203
182

3,2

EPIC 10
250
500

55-3500
95
8
2,5
54
Aluminum

262
230

6

PUNCH 1020
260
520

60-3500
95
8
2
39
Steel
259
232
115
3,5

EPIC 12
450
900

42-3000
96
8
3
76
Aluminum
316
282
136
71

PUNCH 1220
300
600

60-3500

95

8

2
44

Steel

312
277
126
55

EPIC 15
700
1400
37-1500
97
8
4
121,5
Aluminum
374
354
168
11

PUNCH 1225

50-3500

WOOFERS
EPIC 18
800
1600
30-1200
97
8
4
121,56
Aluminum
440
422
197
13

EPIC1.75
60
120
1000-18000
107
8
1,75
30
Aluminum
120
62
21
1" Throat Bolt

2 x M6 Holes
180 on 76mm @

600-18000
108
8
3
100
Aluminum
170
64
4,5
2" Throat Bolt

4 x M6 Holes
180 on 102mm @

EPIC 4
160
320

600-18000
108
8
4
100
Aluminum
220
130
10,2
2" Throat Bolt

4 x M6 Holes
180 on 102mm @
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350
700

96
8
2,36
46
Steel
312
277
126
6,5

PUNCH 153
450
900

43-1500
96
8
3
60
Steel
387
352
158

PUNCH 154
500
1000
40-1500
96
8
4
100
Steel
387
352
158
8,5

PUNCH 184
600
1200
30-1500
97
8
4
100
Steel
460
424
195
10,5



